Switch / Adaptor / AP
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Uriin

HIKVISION DS-3E0106P-E/M 4XFE+2XFE 35W POE
SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-O8PSE 8PORT 8FE+2FE MEGABIT POE
SWITCH 120W

EZCOOL EZ-04PSF-FG 4PORT 4GE+2GE F.GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 65W

DAHUA PFS3006-4ET-36 6 PORT 4XFE-2XFE 36W
POE SWITCH

HIKVISION DS-3E0310P-E/M 8XFE+2XFE 65W POE
SWiTCH

DAHUA PFS3006-4ET-60 6PORT 4XFE-2XFE 60W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3006-4GT-60 6 PORT 4XGE-2XGE 60W
POE SWITCH

Marka

Hikvision

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

57,75 USD

57,75 USD

68,25 USD

71,40 USD

73,50 USD

75,60 USD

109,20
usb



